2014 OH O STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

2003339 CAWMPBELL JR HARLAN 1172 AA TRI BUNE
8802399 MARSHALL JR RICHAR 1171 AA LI NCOLN
2704295 CHADWELL CARL 1164 AA OXFCRD
7906308 HEEG KEI TH N 1162 AA SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
2107190 POLSON KEVI N 1160 AA GLASGOW
0763711 FORTINO ANTHONY T 1159 AA JR KANKAKEE
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 1159 AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1158 AA CRESTON
9204002 LOVELESS | | MTCH 1156 AA NASHVI LLE
8704227 H GGS VERNE A 1156 AA SPARTA
0813572 WLD ANDREW T 1155 AA JR DOWAG AC
9001373 ROSS RANDOLPH R 1155 AA BATAVI A
4067017 TOANSEND DEAN 1153 AA SUBV THORNVI LLE
0760119 SULLI VAN BRANDON 1152 AA JR ARLI NGTON
9004740 THOVSON JAMES D 1151 AA SUBV CALGARY
8201889 MCCARTHY PATRICK M 1151 AA DALTON
8105532 HARRI S DEVON B 1150 AA SUBV LOGANSPORT
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1150 AA SUBV CLAYTON
4051165 PETERSON ROGER 1149 AA SUBV XENI A
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1149 AA SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
9910102 ALDRI DGE JACK 1148 AA LANDENBERG
0511434 KRZYZANOABKI ADAM 1147 AA WARM NSTER
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1147 AA S. VT LEBANON
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1147 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
4069975 WEBB JOHN H 1146 AA SABI NA
4034787 KAUFNMAN ADEN 1146 AA S. VT MEDI NA
0212458 RCSS SCOTT A 1145 AA SUBV DALLAS
9505028 W LLOUGHBY AARON S 1145 AA STANTON
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1145 AA VET TOLEDO
8304220 SI M5 KENNETH A 1139 AA NI LES
8904609 LUNSFORD CURTI S J 1138 AA SUNVAN
4020757 EVICK JOHN A 1137 AA ST CLAI RSVI LLE
3719940 SAUER RI CHARD L 1135 AA SUBV SAUGERTI ES
1110195 SCROA N AUSTI N 1134 AA JR CORNI NG
1215453 ANDERSON CCLE 1134 AA S.JR BENNET
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1134 AA S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
9404499 DARROCH | AN K 1133 AA JG.D ALl QUI PPA
7800081 RYAN DANNY F 1131 AA RI CHWOOD
4043720 MCONAMER ROGER 1130 AA SUBV WEST PORTSMOUTH
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1127 AA VET BOALI NG GREEN
9001086 MUELLER JOHN A 1126 AA VET ST MARYS
8202756 WADE MARK T 1124 AA SUBV WESTFI ELD
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1124 AA LDY1 COLDWATER
1014507 GERLICH DALE 1124 AA JR ELI ZABETH
1012801 BLOOM CHAS W 1123 AA S.JR MANSFI ELD
1010996 FOALER BOBBY R 1122 AA JR GRACEY
0110725 FANELLO JEFF C 1122 AA LUCAS
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1122 AA LDY2 CANTON
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 1121 AA SUBV LEETONI A
4006980 BLANK CRAIG W 1121 AA VET XENI A
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1120 AA VET ST THOVAS
7906301 DAVI DSON DR ANDREW 1116 AA SUBV TIPP CITY
0925069 PAYNE TRENT L 1116 AA S.JR PULASKI
8804632 BLAIR M CHAEL L 1115 AA BEAVERCREEK
1766208 WESTJOHN M KE 1113 AA VET MONTI CELLO
8703731 MARTHEY PAUL E 1110 AA VET APPLE CREEK
8503832 WHYDE GEORGE J 1109 AA S. VT JAMESTOMNN
9004737 DAWSON KEVIN L 1108 AA SABI NA
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1107 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
1110543 SPRADLI N RODD D 1106 AA S.JR BUCKLAND
1113597 BRANDT HUNTER 1106 AA JR AVHERST
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9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 1106 AA VET HUNTI NGTON
0311473 ATKINS CURTI S R 1106 AA FRANKLI N
4001787 W SE PEGGY ANN 1105 AA LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
4006238 BERTUZZI JR DALE C 1102 AA SUBV WARREN
4061598 SNI VELY BRANT E 1101 AA SUBV RAVENNA
9000001 COUNTRYMAN KEVIN L 1101 AA SUBV HI CKSVI LLE
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 1099 AA WOMEL SDORF
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAM A 1097 AA EBENSBURG
1112829 SCROG N GARRETT 1080 AA S.JR CORNI NG
8504319 HASTINGS RUSSELL C 1155 A_ SUBV PATASKALA
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 1146 A M DDLETOWN
0923886 VAN HAAREN MATTHEW 1145 A_ S.JR M LLGROVE
1110560 KINGREY NICK B 1140 A JR ETA LE
0214328 DAVI S CODY A 1139 A JG.D SHOHCLA
9300945 COGAN DONALD LR 1137 A PERRYSBURG
1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 1135 A JR GERMANTOWN
0812626 FOPPE SAMANTHA J 1130 A_ S.JR H G4 R DGE
4059520 SHEETS RODNEY A 1130 A S. VT COSHOCTON
0213398 ZOMBEK RI CHARD J 1129 A COLUMBUS
4405566 BORNMAN JR EMERSON 1128 A VET OLEY
1210394 SUSKI OSCAR 1128 A TW NSBURG
1112575 PH LLI PS RYAN J 1128 A JR HOWARD
0415247 HUFFMAN JASON W 1126 A_ JG.D Pl QUA
0923195 NARVI CK ANDREW A 1124 A JR MORRI S
8604489 TINKEY LAVWRENCE R 1124 A_ VET MEADVI LLE
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1124 A SUBV MANSFI ELD
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1123 A VET SPENCERVI LLE
0113489 FINDLEY BRADLEY W 1122 A_ MASON
9701925 WLLIAMS WLLIAMW 1122 A_ VET MENDON
8804148 W LLI AMS SCOIT A 1119 A SUBV ROCKFORD
4011311 CALDWELL RONALD 1119 A VET LEESBURG
4025120 GLATZ BOB 1119 A SUBV ST LQUI S
1011002 FONLER M KE 1119 A SUBV GRACY
1213736 HEDRI CK TATE WLLI 1118 A_ GENEVA
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1118 A JR MI G LEAD
9802380 JENDRE FLIP 1118 A YOUNGSTOMN
9304782 ROBILIO JAY S 1117 A VET CORDOVA
4053908 RENNER DON 1117 A VET CHI LLI COTHE
1316590 CROW ROBERT 1115 A CHESTERTOVW
9405920 JACKMAN JOHN M 1115 A SUBV THAMESVI LLE
8407120 CONLEY JEFF 1115 A LI MA
1110837 CHI ZMADI A RYAN M 1114 A DALTON
9902847 DAVI DSON LEE 1113 A TIPP CITY
0110148 M LLER MARTIN L 1112 A SUBV MARI ETTA
9004525 M LLER RICK A 1112 A SUBV NEW HOLLAND
0111309 MCCONNELL ROBERT R 1112 A_ HAM LTON
1213204 SEARS JACOB R 1111 A S.JR SCUTH SCLON
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1110 A_ JR ELYRI A
5600989 DOANER DARRELL G 1110 A VET PARKERSBURG
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 1109 A COLDWATER
2506790 HOHWVAN J CGREGORY 1107 A_ SUBV CDESSA
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1106 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
9200289 NEYER JCE 1106 A SUBV VALTON
0764329 JOHNSON TYLER G 1106 A JGA.D SHERWOOD
4069661 WARREN ROSS 1106 A SUBV BELLBROOK
0111328 RCSSI PAUL L 1105 A G RARD
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1105 A LDY1 DALTON
9701117 SHAFFER ROBERT E 1105 A VET FRANKFORT
1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1103 A LDY1 STOW
4021527 FINDLEY CLYDE W 1102 A VET MASON
9405877 SNYDER STEVE R 1101 A SHERWOOD
4064232 STOEPPEL WM F 1101 A GRANBURY
4037225 KOVATCH STEPHEN J 1100 A_ SUBV AVON
1110627 COOK DAN 1100 A_ JACKSON
8904179 CECIL TOML 1098 A SUBV LONDON
9605430 KALEJS ANDY G 1098 A SUBV ROVE
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0921111
4073060
9105650
4448880
9405919
9400929
4026705
9801943
0110995
4055166
9105657
0514626
1213674
0763963
4412020
4443117
4052030
0413139
3714152
1213212
8703002
8002785
8905594
1214082
7911557
9604536
0923448
4073872
4003040
0615184
9915604
4308094
0813532
9700709
9101492
9901654
8503557

1112995
9804714
0213446
0413846
0815517
9001265
1213512
0513682
0924356
9803743
8205712
8304591
9007250
1211043
0210130
1011815
4054165
0316237
9303642
4031480
4001234
1314658
1313353
9005111
1012366
1211978
9102370
0611236
1216448

MACDONALD PHILIP E
WORKMAN TOBY L
ERDY JR WLLIAM T
WORNER JOHN K
JACKMAN B J

HANI NG COURTNEY G
HAFFNER BRUCE M
LEETH MATTHEW A

M LLER TIM M
ROESE M CHAEL A
NATCHER DONNA R
JACKSON CHARLES W
ENGLAND ROMNDY J
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
DI FABI O JOHN M
STEVI NG CHARLES E
PLASTERS ROBERT E
ROCK LEONARD

LOVNE ROBERT E
STEELE AUSTIN H
HARPER ROBB

BLACK VAN E
HOFFVAN DONALD D
JAM SON MARK A
WATKI NS MARK

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
ZElI NNER ROBERT
ANDERSON W LLI S
TEABERRY JR LARRY
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
FANELLO JOHN M
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
COVRCE DAVID J
CCSBY STANLEY B
SMYTH CHARLES H

COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
KELLY JR RANDY S
BOVBA THOVAS P
SNYDER TRAVI S A
ETCHEN CODEY L
GRESH GEORGE L
SHREVE ERI C
NCORVAN MARK
TKACZENKO ZI GGY
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
ALSPACH DAN
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
DAY AUSTIN S
THOVPSON DEBBI E A
DETMER GARY

RHOADS THOVAS C
STABI NSKI  NATHAN J
COGAN SHARON L
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
PETERSON BETTY
MONRCE W LLI AM JAR
FLORES M CHAEL J
BARKER MARK T
ARMSTRONG KURT L
BRADFORD GARRETT
OBERT M CHAEL A
BURRI S TIM
ALSBURY ALEXANDRI A

1098
1097
1095
1093
1092
1090
1089
1087
1087
1087
1085
1085
1083
1082
1081
1080
1080
1080
1078
1077
1077
1072
1072
1071
1070
1066
1063
1062
1058
1056
1056
1051
1049
1049
1047
1039
1033

1140
1134
1132
1123
1123
1117
1117
1116
1115
1115
1112
1112
1111
1108
1105
1104
1103
1103
1101
1098
1097
1096
1094
1094
1092
1089
1087
1081
1079
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VET

VET
VET

VET
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR

VET
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

VET

SUBV
SUBV

JR

SUBV
JGA.D
JR
S. VT

SUBV

JR
LDY2

VET
JGA.D
LDY1

VET
LDY2

VET

JR

S.JR

LDY1

M SSI SSAUGA
CONNEAUT
LYNCHBURG
ERI E
THAMESVI LLE
NEW LEXI NGTON
VEST ALEXANDRI A
FRANKFORT

FT WAYNE
ASHVI LLE
EBENSBURG
V\EL LSBURG
CARLI NVI LLE
LONDON
BEDFORD
CANTON

Cl NCI NNATI

W CKLI FFE
RAVENSWOOD
VEST JEFFERSON
JAVESTOMN

I NDI ANA

HI LLSDALE
LOGANSPORT
VEST CHESTER
SANDUSKY
POLAND

Cl NCI NNATI
BLUFFTON
CANFI ELD

W LM NGTON
PARKER

LUCAS
JACKSON
AUDUBON
JACKSON
CDESSA

BEDFCORD
CRCSS JUNCTI ON

CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS

NEY

HI CKSVI LLE
MUNCI E
OITAWA HI LLS
LANCASTER
TEXI CO
SYCAMORE

ST LQUI S

Cl NCI NNATI
POWEL L
BOALI NG GREEN
HI GHLAND
HARRI SON
ROCHESTER
POLAND
PERRYSBURG
CANFI ELD
XENI A

M DDLETOVWN
W LLARD
GREENTOMWN
HENDERSON

W NCHESTER
ATWOOD

Pl CKERI NGTON
MACOVB
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1112198
1311774
8806119
1112305
1110388
0611007
9104943
9600105
8604068
8000841
1313820
9900055
0516058
9903876
9101230
1315836
0410645
1112871
8403496
0760421
9400817
0610036

4045170
1414776
7800183
4062937
0510638
1212456
4439715
9600090
4403177
9910602

1115049
8501896
5603020
1315369
1214605
1414554
9902174
1215531
9002778
4045022

0923886
1215453
0812626
1012801
0925069
1213204
1110543
1414776
1211978
1213674
1112829
1112198
1311774
1212456
0923448
1313820

NESBI TT VES

MCGUI RE NATHAN THO

SCHWARTZ DAVID L
MAY RI CHARD
ERFFMEYER EM LY
DUMBRA VI CTOR J
HAYS STEVE R
HART WALLACE D
THOVPSON BOB C
GANDERT CHARLES
SI DERS HARRI SON
OVNENS STEPHANI E
SMELTZ M KE R
MCSI ER JAMES A

ZI MVERVAN WANDA L

AUMEND DANA L
MCCORD JEAN F
MARKLEY JAMES A
THOVPSON JOHN A
CLEVENGER JOHN C
STEVENS JAMES D
FREE FRANK E

M LLER WLLIAM T
WELSH BRADY G

TERNES JR ROBERT M

STAMPER GEORGE M
KUHN LAURA B
M LLER ERIN
SHI MCHI CK MARK G

LORENSEN ANGELA S

BAKER GERALD W
BITTER TIM J

WARREN ROBERT M

DAUGHTRY ROBERT E

SM TH KINzZY C
GCETZ TIMOTHY C

FI EBELKCRN JEFF A
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A

COX STEVEN E

VELLS KI MBERLY CLE

GATTS JAY T
M LLER RONALD L

VAN HAAREN MATTHEW

ANDERSON COLE
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
BLOOM CHAS W
PAYNE TRENT L
SEARS JACOB R
SPRADLI N RODD D
WELSH BRADY G
BRADFORD GARRETT
ENGLAND ROWDY J
SCROA N GARRETT
NESBI TT VES

MCGUI RE NATHAN THO

M LLER ERIN

STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
S| DERS HARRI SON M

T=Zzw

1079
1078
1076
1076
1072
1069
1067
1064
1062
1056
1056
1054
1047
1039
1028
1022
1004

999

998

983

971

935

1127
1103
1099
1091
1083
1074
1073
1061
1039
1023

1100
1075
1026
1024
1013
1011
1004

982

944

942

1145
1134
1130
1123
1116
1111
1106
1103
1089
1083
1080
1079
1078
1074
1063
1056

B S.JR PULASK

B S.JR GLASGOW

B SUBV CONCORD TWP

B VET VESTERVI LLE

B LDY1 RAVENNA

B NAPCLEON

B Cl NCI NNATI

B VET EAST CHI NA

B CANTON

B EDI SON

B S.JR JACKSON

B LDY2 KETTERI NG

B SUBV AVHERST

B VET GQJYS M LLS

B LDY2 SM THVI LLE

B SUBV MARENGO

B LDY2 TYRONE

B MEDI NA

B VET WOOSTER

B LEW SBURG

B SUBV MARI ON

B SUBV BROOKVI LLE

C SUBV BUCYRUS

C S.JR WAVERLY

C ELYRI A

C SUBV AKRON

C LDY1 CELI NA

C S.JR GAHANNA

C GREENSBURG

C LDY1 CAK HARBOR

C VET CARL| SLE

C BROOKVI LLE

D BUCYRUS

D S. VT AKRON

D S. VT PT PLEASANT

D OAK HARBOR

D CELI NA

D LDY1 GENEVA

D SUBV BRYAN

D LDY1 VEST CHESTER

D S. VT CRESTLI NE

D SUBV LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

C S.JR M LLGROVE

AA S.JR BENNET

AA S.JR H GH RI DCE

A S.JR MANSFI ELD

C S.JR PULASK

B S.JR SCQUTH SCLON

B S.JR BUCKLAND

D S.JR WAVERLY

C S.JR W NCHESTER

B S.JR CARLI NVI LLE

A S.JR CORNI NG

C S.JR PULASK

C S.JR GLASGOW

D S.JR GAHANNA

D S.JR POLAND

C S.JR JACKSON

JUNI OR

zE2TP2R2222 22222 I22F2PRR2=RR=22%2

PRP2P2RE29

RRRZZE-Z 222225/ 2



0763711 FORTI NO ANTHONY T 1159 AA JR KANKAKEE
0813572 W LD ANDREW T 1155 AA JR DOVWAG AC
0760119 SULLI VAN BRANDON 1152 AA JR ARLI NGTON
1112995 COLLINS GRIFFIN Z 1140 A JR BEDFCORD
1110560 KINGREY NICK B 1140 B JR ETO LE
1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 1135 A JR GERMANTOWN
1110195 SCROA N AUSTI N 1134 AA JR CORNI NG
1112575 PHI LLI PS RYAN J 1128 A JR HOWARD
0923195 NARVI CK ANDREW A 1124 AA JR MORRI S
1014507 GERLICH DALE 1124 AA JR ELI ZABETH
0815517 ETCHEN CODEY L 1123 C JR H CKSVI LLE
1010996 FOALER BOBBY R 1122 AA JR GRACEY
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1118 A JR MI' G LEAD
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1110 B JR ELYRI A
1211043 DAY AUSTIN S 1108 B JR BOALI NG GREEN
1113597 BRANDT HUNTER 1106 AA JR AVHERST
1313353 FLORES M CHAEL J 1094 C JR W LLARD
1213212 STEELE AUSTIN H 1077 C JR VEEST JEFFERSON
JUNI OR GOLD
0214328 DAVI S CODY A 1139 A JG.D SHOHCLA
9404499 DARROCH | AN K 1133 AA JG.D ALl QUI PPA
0415247 HUFFMAN JASON W 1126 A JGA.D Pl QUA
0413846 SNYDER TRAVI S A 1123 B JG.D NEY
0764329 JOHNSON TYLER G 1106 A JGA.D SHERWOOD
0316237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 1103 A_ JG.D POLAND
SUB VETERAN
7906308 HEEG KEI TH N 1162 AA SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 1159 AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
8504319 HASTINGS RUSSELL C 1155 AA SUBV PATASKALA
4067017 TOANSEND DEAN 1153 AA SUBV THORNVI LLE
9004740 THOVSON JAMES D 1151 AA SUBV CALGARY
8105532 HARRI' S DEVON B 1150 AA SUBV LOGANSPORT
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1150 AA SUBV CLAYTON
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1149 AA SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
4051165 PETERSON ROCGER 1149 AA SUBV XENI A
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1147 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
0212458 RCSS SCOTT A 1145 A SUBV DALLAS
3719940 SAUER RI CHARD L 1135 A SUBV SAUCERTI ES
0213446 BQOVBA THOVAS P 1132 A SUBV CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS
4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 1130 A SUBV VEST PORTSMOUTH
4045170 M LLER WLLIAM T 1127 C SUBV BUCYRUS
8202756 WADE MARK T 1124 A SUBV VEESTFI ELD
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1124 B SUBV MANSFI ELD
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 1121 A SUBV LEETONI A
1011002 FOANER M KE 1119 A SUBV GRACY
4025120 GLATZ BOB 1119 A SUBV ST LQU S
8804148 W LLI AMS SCOIT A 1119 A SUBV ROCKFORD
7906301 DAVI DSON DR ANDREW 1116 AA SUBV TIPP CTY
9405920 JACKMAN JOHN M 1115 B SUBV THAMESVI LLE
9004525 MLLER RICK A 1112 A SUBV NEW HOLLAND
8205712 ALSPACH DAN 1112 B SUBV ST LOUI'S
0110148 M LLER MARTIN L 1112 B SUBV MARI ETTA
2506790 HOHVAN J GREGORY 1107 B SUBV CODESSA
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1106 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
4069661 WARREN ROSS 1106 AA SUBV BELLBROOK
9200289 NEYER JCE 1106 A_ SUBV WALTON
4006238 BERTUZZI JR DALE C 1102 A_ SUBV WARREN
4061598 SN VELY BRANT E 1101 B SUBV RAVENNA
9000001 COUNTRYMAN KEVIN L 1101 AA SUBV HI CKSVI LLE
4037225 KOVATCH STEPHEN J 1100 B SUBV AVON
9605430 KALEJS ANDY G 1098 C SUBV ROVE
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8904179 CECIL TOM L 1098 A SUBV LONDON
4062937 STAVMPER GECRGE M 1091 D SUBV AKRON
0514626 JACKSON CHARLES W 1085 A_ SUBV VEEL L SBURG
8806119 SCHWARTZ DAVID L 1076 C SUBV CONCORD TWP
0615184 TEABERRY JR LARRY 1056 B SUBV CANFI ELD
0516058 SMELTZ M KE R 1047 B SUBV AVHERST
9901654 COSBY STANLEY B 1039 C SUBV JACKSON
8503557 SMYTH CHARLES H 1033 C SUBV CODESSA
1315836 AUMEND DANA L 1022 B SUBV MARENGO
9902174 COX STEVEN E 1004 D SUBV BRYAN
9400817 STEVENS JAMES D 971 B SUBV MARI ON
4045022 M LLER RONALD L 942 D SUBV LANCASTER
0610036 FREE FRANK E 935 C SUBV BROOKVI LLE
VETERAN
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1145 A VET TOLEDO
4405566 BORNMAN JR EMERSON 1128 AA VET OLEY
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1127 AA VET BOWLI NG GREEN
9001086 MUELLER JOHN A 1126 A VET ST MARYS
8604489 TINKEY LAMVRENCE R 1124 A_ VET MEADVI LLE
9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1123 A VET SPENCERVI LLE
9701925 WLLIAMS WLLIAMW 1122 B VET MENDON
4006980 BLANK CRAIG W 1121 A VET XENI A
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1120 A VET ST THOVAS
4011311 CALDWELL RONALD 1119 B VET LEESBURG
4053908 RENNER DON 1117 AA VET CHI LLI COTHE
9304782 ROBILIO JAY S 1117 B VET CORDOVA
1766208 WESTJOHN M KE 1113 A VET MONTI CELLO
5600989 DOMNER DARRELL G 1110 A VET PARKERSBURG
8703731 MARTHEY PAUL E 1110 A VET APPLE CREEK
9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 1106 B VET HUNTI NGTON
9701117 SHAFFER ROBERT E 1105 C VET FRANKFORT
4054165 RHOADS THOVAS C 1103 A VET ROCHESTER
4021527 FINDLEY CLYDE W 1102 A VET MASON
4031480 HORNYAK JR FRANK J 1098 B VET CANFI ELD
4073060 WORKNMAN TOBY L 1097 B VET CONNEAUT
1314658 MONRCE WLLIAM JAR 1096 C VET M DDLETOWN
9400929 HANI NG COURTNEY G 1090 A_ VET NEW LEXI NGTON
4026705 HAFFNER BRUCE M 1089 B VET VEST ALEXANDRI A
0110995 MLLER TIM M 1087 B VET FT WAYNE
4412020 DI FABIO JOHN M 1081 B VET BEDFORD
1112305 MAY RI CHARD 1076 D VET WESTERVI LLE
7911557 WATKINS MARK 1070 A_ VET WEST CHESTER
9600105 HART WALLACE D 1064 C VET EAST CHI NA
9700709 SHEWARD JR WLLIAM 1049 C VET JACKSON
4403177 BAKER GERALD W 1039 D VET CARLI SLE
9903876 MOSI ER JAMES A 1039 D VET GQJYS M LLS
8403496 THOWVPSON JOHN A 998 D VET WOOSTER
SENI OR VETERAN
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1147 AA S. VT LEBANON
4034787 KAUFNMAN ADEN 1146 AA S. VT MEDI NA
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1134 A S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
4059520 SHEETS RODNEY A 1130 AA S. VT COSHOCTON
9001265 GRESH GEORGE L 1117 C S. VT MUNCI E
8503832 WHYDE GEORGE J 1109 A S. VT JAVESTOMN
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1107 B S. VT PORT DOVER
4055166 RCESE M CHAEL A 1087 B S. VT ASHVI LLE
4443117 STEVING CHARLES E 1080 C S. VT CANTON
0413139 ROCK LEONARD 1080 B S. VT W CKLI FFE
3714152 LOWNE ROBERT E 1078 B S. VT RAVENSWOCD
8501896 DAUGHTRY ROBERT E 1075 B S. VT AKRON
8905594 HOFFMAN DONALD D 1072 C S. VT HI LLSDALE
9604536 RITZENTHALER GEORG 1066 B S. VT SANDUSKY
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4073872 ZEI NNER ROBERT 1062 A S. VT Cl NCI NNATI
4003040 ANDERSON WLLIS 1058 C S. VT BLUFFTON
5603020 SM TH KINZY C 1026 D S. VT PT PLEASANT
9002778 GATTS JAY T 944 D S. VT CRESTLI NE
LADY 1
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1124 AA LDY1 COLDWATER
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1105 C LDY1 DALTON
1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1103 C LDY1 STOW
9303642 COGAN SHARON L 1101 A LDY1 PERRYSBURG
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 1085 C LDY1 EBENSBURG
0510638 KUHN LAURA B 1083 C LDY1 CELI NA
1216448 ALSBURY ALEXANDRIA 1079 C LDY1 MACOVB
1110388 ERFFMEYER EM LY 1072 D LDY1 RAVENNA
9600090 LORENSEN ANGELA S 1061 D LDY1 OAK HARBOR
1414554 HEDRICK JENNIFER A 1011 D LDY1 GENEVA
1215531 WELLS KIMBERLY CLE 982 B LDY1 VEST CHESTER
LADY 2
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1122 B LDY2 CANTON
4001787 W SE PEGGY ANN 1105 A LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
0210130 THOWPSON DEBBIE A 1105 B LDY2 HI GHLAND
4001234 PETERSON BETTY 1097 B LDY2 XENI A
9900055 OWENS STEPHANIE H 1054 C LDY2 KETTERI NG
9101230 ZI MVERVAN WANDA L 1028 B LDY2 SM THVI LLE
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 1004 D LDY2 TYRONE
CHAl R SHOOTER
0924356 TKACZENKO ZI GGY 1115 B TEXI CO
8503557 SMYTH CHARLES H 1033 C SUBV CODESSA
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